

# County of San Mateo ~ Contract Amendment

**Contract Number:**  
84700-18-R075497A

**Amendment Number:**  
TWO

Agreement between the County of San Mateo and ENGEO Incorporated

## THE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS

### Agreement Amount

<b>Original Amount:</b>	<b>Current Amount:</b>	<b>Addition or Reduction:</b>	<b>New Total Amount:</b>
\$600,000	\$600,000	\$900,000	\$1,500,000

### Agreement Term:

<b>Original Start Date:</b>	<b>Original End Date:</b>	<b>New Start Date:</b>	<b>New End Date:</b>
10/17/2017	10/16/2020	NA	NA

Paragraph: 32 is hereby  added  amended as follows:

In no event shall County's total fiscal obligation under this Agreement exceed ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$1,500,000).

Other changes: NA

This change is effective as of: 6/1/2019

ALL OTHER PRICES, TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AGREEMENT REMAIN UNCHANGED

DocuSigned by: <i>Macy Tong</i> Contractor Signature	5/30/2019 Date	Macy Tong Contractor Name (please print)
--	-------------------	---

Purchasing Agent Signature (Department Head or <u>Authorized</u> Designee) County of San Mateo	Date	Purchasing Agent Name (please print) (Department Head or <u>Authorized</u> Designee) County of San Mateo
---	------	---

Purchasing Agent or Authorized Designee Title  
(please print)